

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18379-18384/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 30/03/2005 in WP Nos. 2469/2004,  
2470/2004, 2471/2004, 3911/2004, 4831/2004 & 5697/2004 of The  
HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI)

NAGENDRA CHANDRA ETC.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 12/09/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. M.L. Varma, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Rudreshwar Singh,Adv.

Mr. Sishir Pinaki,Adv.

Mr. Kaushik Poddar,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Call the matters after two weeks, as prayed for.

hatia)

(Neena Verma)

(Radha R. B

Court Master

Court Master