

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18379-18384/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 30/03/2005 in WP No.2469-2471/2004,
WP No.3911/2004, WP No.4831/2004, WP No.5697/2004 of The HIGH COURT
OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI)

NAGENDRA CHANDRA ETC.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,permission to place addl. documents
on record, prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 09/08/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Paramjit Singh Patwalia,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Rudreshwar Singh,Adv.
Mr. Tapes Singh,Adv.
Mr. Kumar Ranjan,Adv.
Mr. Kaushik Poddar,Adv.
Mr. Gopal Kumar Jha,Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ratan Kumar Choudhuri,Adv.
Mr. P.S. Mishra,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Dhruv Kumar Jha,Adv.
Mr. Ravi Chandra Prakash,Adv.
Mr. Upendra Mishra,Adv.
Mr. Manu Shanker Mishra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Heard learned counsel for the parties at length.

Hearing concluded.

Judgment reserved.

[T.I. Rajput] [Om Prakash]
A.R.-cum-P.S. Court Master